
MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA

MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA

(MSP)

(MSP)

DEPARTURE ROUTE DESCRIPTIONT

115.7  FGT

Chan 104

FARMINGTON

H

R

OVR

FAR DL

GRB

DLL

AB

RAP

FSD

STJ MCI

DSM

FGT

SMP
R
-1

7
3

3
.5

1
7
0
°

HUSHH

24
5°

MINNEAPOLIS

115.3  MSP              

Chan 100

MINNEAPOLIS-ST PAUL INTL/WOLD-CHAMBERLAIN

MINNEAPOLIS-ST PAUL INTL/WOLD-CHAMBERLAIN

(MEDOW5.MSP)

(MEDOW5.MSP)

23334

NOTE: Chart not to scale.
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All other Rwys NA - ATC.

Rwy 17: Standard.

TAKEOFF MINIMUMS

MEADOW LAKE FIVE DEPARTURE

MEADOW LAKE FIVE DEPARTURE

filed altitude 10 minutes after departure.

right turn heading 245° for vectors to assigned route. Maintain ATC assigned altitude. Expect

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 17: Climb on heading 170° to HUSHH/MSP VOR/DME 3.5 DME, then

RADAR and DME required.

ASSIGNED BY ATC

TOP ALTITUDE:

123.675  273.55 (17-35)

126.7  273.55 (12R-30L, 4-22)

123.95  273.55 (12L-30R)
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